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Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Full Name of Commitice

Friends of O'Connor

Registration Number, it PAC

Full Name of Candidate

Daniel Jay O'Connor Jr.

Street Address

545 East Town Street

Offive Sought

County Recorder

District

Franklin County

City State Zip Code
Columbus (@] Ho 43215
Annual Year
Pre-Primary Post-Primary Pre-General Post-tencral
July August September Semianaual
X
Monthly Manthly Monthly Termination 201K
Amended Report? Report Electronically filed? gl M 3 v
No No 1 1 0 8 |1 0
For candidawes only. during an clection year: if total contributivns and expenditures each total SS00 or less during e comoned pre- and post-penods at one eiection
chevk box. No other forms are required at a postsprimary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517 10(H) for details.
19,033.14
335.00
385.00
19,753.14
6,008.39
13,744.75
Fornt No, 31-1-1) 000
0.00
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION 1§ GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGRFF
Corey Colombo : W 7/31/2018
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signaturc| ‘ ! Date
Contribution Expenditure Uthe Totui
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